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Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATIONS-PRECINCT-PARTY
Shasta M. McManus-057-DEM; Matthew D. Schwoebel-108-DEM

APPOINTMENTS-PRECINCT-PARTY
Jonathon R. Rumba-034-DEM; Susan M. Rumba-034-DEM; Algurie L. Wilson-40-DEM; Jacquelyn N.
Oesterblad-45-DEM; Marion K. Chubon-069-DEM; Oren J. Riback-069-DEM; Mary E. Gradillas-091-
DEM; Shasta M. McManus-091-DEM; Ori G. Parnaby-108-DEM; Trevor H. Kvaran-130-DEM;
Herschella L. Horton-156-DEM; Evelyn J. Varady-158-DEM; Mary V. Ker-191-DEM; Georgia A. Hotton
-209-DEM; Lori A. Lundberg-Leung-214-DEM; Raymond F. Swinehart III-217-DEM; Jacob M. Schmidt
-230-DEM; Allison D. Childress-238-DEM; Lizzy M. Berman-239-DEM; Shellie K. Simler-194-REP;
Katherine M. Gray-208-REP
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